

'An Alliance of Members of the European Parliament advocating to make migraine a European priority and improve the lives of people living with migraine across the European Union'

The Migraine Alliance in the European Parliament is a non-exclusive, multi-national and crossparty group.

It rallies all Members of the European Parliament (MEPs) who agree to help steer policies and initiatives that will improve the quality of life of EU citizens, contribute to the sustainability of healthcare services and promote the inclusion of people with migraine at all levels (education, work, family life...).

Alongside the European Migraine and Headache Alliance and its 34 members at national level, the Alliance members will foster strong EU and local action, shape political input for current and future legislation and integrate migraine into all relevant policies at all levels.

I hereby confirm that I want to join the European Migraine Alliance.

First name:	
Last name:	
City:	
Country:	
Signature:	

Please return the completed form to: annette@emhalliance.org

EMHA is a non-profit umbrella organization with 34 patient associations for Migraine, Cluster Headache, Trigeminal Neuralgia and other headache diseases, across Europe.

The Alliance was launched in 2006. Its aim is to speak on behalf of and to advocate for the rights and needs of the 138 million people in Europe living with headache disorders.

EMHA is an active member of the European Federation of Neurological Alliances [EFNA], the International Association of Patient Organizations [IAPO], the European Patients Forum [EPF] and also works closely with organizations such as the European Headache Federation [EHF], European Brain Council [EBC] and others.

Contacts

Elena Ruiz de la Torre - Executive Director elena@emhalliance.org + 34 (0)639 66 99 65

Annette Dumas - EU Affairs Associate annette@emhalliance.org + 32 (0)473 22 18 54

https://www.emhalliance.org/ EU Transparency Register: 498061727237-52 Address: Rue d'Egmont 11 - 1000 Brussels (Belgium) Email: communications@emhalliance.org